
NOT TO SCALE

cL

SD 3562

(DRILL BEFORE BENDING)

18 DIA HOLES

50100 100 100

400

ANCHOR CABLE ASSEMBLY

SIDE VIEW

(SWAGE FITTING)

END VIEW

ANCHOR PLATE END VIEW

10 RAD

25 RAD

6
0

55 77

35

5
0

14
8

28

73

72°

2000  10+- 

40

110

230180

410

40

110

230

410

180

THREAD

24 X 3

SWAGES

ASSEMBLY

ROTATION DURING

FLATS TO PREVENT

WRC RHOL G1770 WIRE ROPE

20 DIA (6 X 19 OR 6 X 24)

31.0 R

4
8

4
8

BEARING PLATE SPECIAL WASHER

SHELF ANGLE

SOIL PLATE

STEEL PLATE

16 THICK

3mm PLATE

200

125

100

200

45

75

100 40

12
5 19

0

6RSTEEL PLATE

6 THICK

= =

6
0
0

600

+
0

-
2
0

+0

-20

15
0

STEEL PLATE

6 THICK

22 DIA HOLE

SPLICE BOLT

FOR SPLICE BOLT

OVERSIZE NUT
OVAL SHOULDER

POST BOLT M16 NUT

M20 HEX HEAD BOLT M20 NUT

COARSE

M16 METRIC

(REFER DETAIL)

OVAL SHOULDER

35 RAD

5 RAD

14.5 RAD

5 RAD

M16

M20

CHAMFER

2mm

8.3

32

36 DIA

2.8  0.4+
- 

32 18 16

24

50

24 14.5

40

25 MIN

32 18

END RAIL

END POST

END RAIL (6m RADIUS)

TRAILING TERMINAL BULB

SECTION A-A SECTION B-B

(FRONT VIEW)

REFER SD3544

(PRIOR TO BENDING)

31 RAD

ABOUT THIS AXIS

SYMMETRICAL

UNDER BOLT HEAD (REFER DETAIL)

WITH M16 NUT AND SPECIAL WASHER

M16 MUSHROOM HEAD POST BOLT

39

95

84

NEUTRAL AXIS

12 RAD

BMT 2.7  0.21+
- 

14

81

2

39

12 RAD

24 RAD

27

83
+4
-0

24 RAD+2
-0

+0
-2

312
+8

-0

10°

53°
+3
-0

19x64 SLOT

159 2000 2000

1350

465

216 300

50

159

216

= == = = = =

GALVANIZED

3mm STEEL HOT DIP

2450

25

B

30

140190

40
80

690

B

110

1034

2230
110

A

473

440
55

216

A

50

160 320 400

BEND AROUND 275 RADIUS

2 SLOTTED HOLES

2 SLOTTED HOLES

c Lc L

R
2
8

R
2
8

19
0

19
0

2
2
0
 
R

E
F

=
=

=
=

53° 53
°

TRAILING TERMINAL

COMPONENT DETAILS

4 No. 23 X 29 SLOTS

HOLE

SLOTTED

19 X 25

SLOTTED HOLE

19 X 25

(FOR ANCHOR TO END POST) (FOR END POST BOLT)

REFER SD3544

NUT

M24

WASHER

CUT

POST 2 - SHELF ANGLE

STEEL POST

STEEL BLOCK

(REFER DETAIL)

SHELF ANGLE

BLOCK BOLT

END PLATE

74 X 74 X 12

GUARD FENCE & BARRIERS    SD 3562

DANIEL CASSAR (PRDE) 18-2-13V
IC

R
O

A
D
S
 

R
E
F
 

N
o
 
7
2
0
2
6
5

SPLICE BOLT & OVERSIZE M16 NUT CLASS 8.8

M16 & M20 NUT CLASS 5

POST BOLT & M20 BOLT CLASS 4.6

7.  BOLTS AND NUTS SHALL BE OF THE FOLLOWING CLASSES:

VR STANDARD SPECIFICATION 708 STEEL BEAM GUARD FENCE

SD 3661 GUARD FENCE (TYPE B) STEEL POST

SD 3544 TRAILING TERMINAL GENERAL ARRANGEMENT

6. SOIL PLATE, SHELF ANGLE & BEARING PLATE SHALL BE FABRICATED FROM STEEL GRADE 250 IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS 1594

5. END POST SHALL BE FORMED FROM BMT 4.3 STEEL GRADE HA300 IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS 1594

4. WASHERS ARE NOT TO BE PROVIDED AT POST BOLTS (EXCLUDING END POST REFER DETAIL)

3. BOLTS TO BE SNUG TIGHTENED TO AS 4100

  TO THE DESIGN

2. THE AGREEMENT OF THE PRINCIPAL ROAD DESIGN ENGINEER SHOULD BE SOUGHT BEFORE ANY MODIFICATIONS ARE MADE

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES UNLESS SHOWN OTHERWISE

28 DIA HOLE

HOLE

19 DIA

NUT

M24
WASHER

CUT

THREAD

24 X 3

28 DIA

4 No. 23 X 29 SLOTTED HOLES

19 X 64 SLOTTED HOLE

19 X 64 SLOTTED HOLE
8 No. 23 X 29 SLOTTED HOLES

8 No. 23 X 29 SLOTTED HOLES

HOLE

SLOTTED

19 X 64

(SECTION SHOWING SLOTTED HOLE LOCATIONS)

SLOTTED HOLES

ANCHOR PLATE

> GUARD RAIL

OVERSIZE NUT

SPLICE BOLT AND

M16 MUSHROOM HEAD

OF RAIL TO POST

NOTE: NO CONNECTION

GRADE 250 MINIMUM

400 X 300 X 6 MILD STEEL PLATE

6 WELD TO AS1554

6

ARRANGEMENT AND ONLY IN CONJUNCTION WITH AS 3845 ANCHOR PLATE

2. ANCHOR CABLE ASSEMBLY ARRANGEMENT AS PER AS 3845 CAN BE INSTALLED AS AN ACCPETED ALTERNATIVE

1. COMPLETE ASSEMBLY SHALL BE ABLE TO DEVELOP BREAKING STRENGTH OF 200kNNOTE:

B

2
7
5

17
5

B   DC   01/16   AMENDED SOIL PLATE BOLT HOLE LOCATION

ISSUE DATE AMENDMENTAPP’D

ISSUEAPPROVED
STANDARD DRAWING

REFERENCES AND NOTES:

SD NO.

SERVICES

TECHNICAL

PHONE (03) 9854 2666

VICTORIA 3101

KEW

60 DENMARK STREET

STANDARDS & TRAFFIC

MANAGER ROAD


